
FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 1 of 6

Indiana Arts Commission
100 N Senate Avenue, Rm N505

Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 232-1268

FY 2021 Arts Project Support Grants Awarded 

About the Indiana Arts Commission
This is a program of the Indiana Arts Commission (IAC). The IAC is an agency of State Government funded 
by the Indiana General Assembly and the National Endowments for the Arts, a federal agency. On behalf 
of the people of Indiana, the IAC advocates engagement with the arts to enrich the quality of individual 
and community life. The IAC is governed by a 15-member board of gubernatorial appointees and serves all 
citizens and regions of the state. 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

African American Achievers Youth Corps

Ballet Folklorico Tapatio Co. of Northwest Indiana

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Northwest Indiana

Cesare Battisti Lodge 

Chautauqua in the Dunes

Crossroads Connect Incorporated

Duo Sequenza

Family Folklore Foundation

Gary Shakespeare Company

Humane Indiana

Indiana Dunes Environmental Learning Center

International Friendship Gardens Music Festival

Izaak Walton League of America Porter County Chapter

Kristina Isabelle Dance Company

Memorial Opera House Foundation

Michigan City Chamber Music Festival

Michigan City Messiah

North Coast Cultural Association

Northwest Indiana Excellence in Theatre Foundation

Northwest Indiana Public Broadcasting

Opportunity Enterprises

Porter County Parks and Recreation Department

Lake

Porter

Porter

Lake

Porter

Lake

Porter

Lake

Lake

Lake

Porter

La Porte

Porter

La Porte

Porter

La Porte

La Porte

Porter

Lake

Lake

Porter

Porter

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,140.00

$1,963.00

$2,748.00

$3,925.00

$3,690.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,709.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$2,355.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

Organization Region County Award



FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 2 of 6

Organization Region County Award

Regional Performing Arts Company

Rockopelli

Seedlings Theatre Company

Sociedad Cultural Y Civica La Reforma

South Shore Brass Band

St. Mary Catholic Community School

The Artistic Recovery

The Duneland Family YMCA

Tradewinds Services

Valparaiso Theatrical Company

Whiting/Robertsdale Community Improvement Corporation

WVLP-LP

City of Elkhart Parks & Recreation Department

City of Warsaw Parks & Recreation Department

Community Foundation of St. Joseph County

Constellation of Starke Creatives Network

Fulton County Historical Society

Goshen Community Chorale

LOGAN Community Resources

Middlebury Community Public Library

Robinson Community Learning Center at the University of Notre Dame

Syracuse Turkey Creek Public Library

The Jewish Federation of St. Joseph Valley

The Starke County Youth Club

Trustees of Indiana University South Bend

Adams County Economic Development Corporation

Allen County-Fort Wayne Historical Society

Auburn Automotive Heritage

Bach Collegium-Fort Wayne

Bishop Luers High School

Blue Jacket

Children’s Choir of Huntington County

East Allen County Schools

Easterseals Arc of Northeast Indiana

Fort Wayne Artists Guild

Fort Wayne Downtown Economic Improvement District

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Porter

Lake

Lake

Lake

Porter

Lake

Porter

Porter

Lake

Porter

Lake

Porter

Elkhart

Kosciusko

St. Joseph

Starke

Fulton

Elkhart

St. Joseph

Elkhart

St. Joseph

Kosciusko

St. Joseph

Starke

St. Joseph

Adams

Allen

De Kalb

Allen

Allen

Allen

Huntington

Allen

Allen

Allen

Allen

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$3,925.00

$2,355.00

$3,925.00

$2,913.00

$2,835.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$2,405.70

$4,050.00

$500.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$4,050.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$2,351.27

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00



FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 3 of 6

Organization Region County Award
Kekionga Festival 

LaFontaine Arts Council

LaGrange County Convention And Visitors Bureau

Manchester Alive: Main Street Chamber Alliance

Memorial Park Middle School

Miami County Artisan Gallery

Miami County Economic Development Authority

Noble County Convention and Visitors Bureau

North Adams Arts Council

Parkview Huntington Family YMCA

ReDiscover Downtown Peru

Science Central

Steuben County Tourism Bureau

To Be Honest

University of Saint Francis School of Creative Arts

City of West Lafayette

Flora-Monroe Township Public Library

Fountain County Art Council

Friends of the Frankfort Public Library

Gamma Eta Chapter of Kappa Kappa Kappa

Joyful Journey Adult Day Service

LTHC Homeless Services

Ouibache Music Festival

Tipton Community Theatre

Wabash Center

Wabash College

Warren County Learning Center

YWCA Greater Lafayette

Central Indiana Powwow

Chanticleer String Quartet

Duck Creek Center for the Arts

East Central Indiana Chamber Orchestra

Hagerstown Nettle Creek Players

Main Street Richmond Center City Development Corporation

Masterworks Chorale

Muncie Children’s Museum

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Adams

Huntington

LaGrange

Wabash

Allen

Miami

Miami

Noble

Adams

Huntington

Miami

Allen

Steuben

Steuben

Allen

Tippecanoe

Carroll

Fountain

Clinton

White

Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe

Tipton

Tippecanoe

Montgomery

Warren

Tippecanoe

Madison

Wayne

Madison

Delaware

Wayne

Wayne

Delaware

Delaware

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$1,825.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,358.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$4,850.00

$1,940.00

$1,983.65

$2,085.50

$4,850.00

$1,455.00

$2,425.00

$4,850.00

$4,850.00

$4,850.00

$4,850.00

$4,850.00

$2,910.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,400.00

$4,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00



FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 4 of 6

Organization Region County Award

National Center for Great Lakes Native American Culture

Richmond Community Schools Civic Hall Performing Arts Center

DePauw University School of Music

Indiana State University Community School of the Arts

Indiana State University Creative Writing Program

Indiana State University School of Music

Linda Luebke Strings Festival

National Crossroads Bluegrass Acoustic Music Association

Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology

Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College

City of Shelbyville Parks and Recreation Department

Conner Prairie Museum

Creative Council of Franklin

Fishers Arts Council

Indianapolis Shakespeare Company

Johnson County Community Foundation

Shares

Small Change Interactive

Sycamore Rehabilitation Services

Trustees of Indiana University Spirit & Place

Area 10 Council on Aging of Monroe and Owen Counties

Artisan Alley

Arts Alliance of Greater Bloomington

Early Music Associates

First Chance Center

Forgotten Clefs

Let Music Speak

MidWay Music Speaks

Morgan County Community Concerts Association

Owen County S.O.U.N.D.S.

Pigasus Institute

Porcelain Art School of Indiana

Shakespeare’s Ear

USA International Harp Competition

Actors Community Theater of Seymour

Columbus City Band

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

Jay

Wayne

Putnam

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo

Shelby

Hamilton

Johnson

Hamilton

Marion

Johnson

Shelby

Hendricks

Hendricks

Marion

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Orange

Monroe

Orange

Monroe

Morgan

Owen

Monroe

Morgan

Monroe

Monroe

Jackson

Bartholomew

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,262.00

$4,232.00

$4,232.00

$4,232.00

$4,232.00

$1,692.80

$4,232.00

$4,232.00

$3,900.00

$3,900.00

$3,900.00

$2,652.00

$3,900.00

$3,120.00

$3,900.00

$3,900.00

$3,217.50

$3,900.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,852.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,600.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 5 of 6

Organization Region County Award

Developmental Services

Dillsboro Arts Friendship Gallery

Jackson County Community Theatre

Our Heritage

Town of Crothersville

Vevay Main Street

Actors Community Theatre

Destination Huntingburg

Louis J. Koch Family Children’s Museum of Evansville

Northwest Territory Art Guild

Old Town Players

ParksFest Music Festival

Patchwork Central

Princeton Band Boosters

Public Education Foundation of Evansville

STAGEtwo Productions

University of Southern Indiana Division of Outreach and Engagement

Victory International Film Festival

Vincennes University Humanities Film and Lecture Series

Vincennes University Shircliff Gallery of Art

VU Art and Design Community Workshops

Warrick Public Education Foundation

Charlestown-Clark County Public Library

City of New Albany

East Crawford Elementary

Hayswood Theatre Group

Historic Eleutherian College

Historical Society of Harrison County

House of Jane

Jefferson County Historical Society

Jeffersonville High School Instrumental Band Boosters

Lanesville Community School Corporation

Madison Performing Arts Foundation

North Harrison Band Boosters

Oak Heritage Conservancy

Ohio River Valley Folk Society

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Bartholomew

Dearborn

Jackson

Jennings

Jackson

Switzerland

Dubois

Dubois

Vanderburgh

Knox

Knox

Vanderburgh

Vanderburgh

Gibson

Vanderburgh

Vanderburgh

Posey

Vanderburgh

Knox

Knox

Knox

Warrick

Clark

Floyd

Crawford

Harrison

Jefferson

Harrison

Jefferson

Jefferson

Clark

Harrison

Jefferson

Harrison

Jefferson

Jefferson

$5,000.00

$1,100.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,925.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,975.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



FY 2021 APS Grant Recipients Page 6 of 6

Organization Region County Award

Scottsburg Band Parent Association

Southwestern Jefferson County Middle and High School

West Crawford Elementary School

12

12

12

Scott

Jefferson

Crawford

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00


