

Indiana Arts Commission 100 N Senate Avenue, Rm N505 Indianapolis, IN 46204 (317) 232-1268

FY 2021 Arts Project Support Grants Awarded

About the Indiana Arts Commission

This is a program of the Indiana Arts Commission (IAC). The IAC is an agency of State Government funded by the Indiana General Assembly and the National Endowments for the Arts, a federal agency. On behalf of the people of Indiana, the IAC advocates engagement with the arts to enrich the quality of individual and community life. The IAC is governed by a 15-member board of gubernatorial appointees and serves all citizens and regions of the state.

Organization	Region	County	Award
African American Achievers Youth Corps	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Ballet Folklorico Tapatio Co. of Northwest Indiana	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Northwest Indiana	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Cesare Battisti Lodge	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Chautauqua in the Dunes	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Crossroads Connect Incorporated	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Duo Sequenza	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Family Folklore Foundation	1	Lake	\$3,140.00
Gary Shakespeare Company	1	Lake	\$1,963.00
Humane Indiana	1	Lake	\$2,748.00
Indiana Dunes Environmental Learning Center	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
International Friendship Gardens Music Festival	1	La Porte	\$3,690.00
Izaak Walton League of America Porter County Chapter	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Kristina Isabelle Dance Company	1	La Porte	\$3,925.00
Memorial Opera House Foundation	1	Porter	\$3,709.00
Michigan City Chamber Music Festival	1	La Porte	\$3,925.00
Michigan City Messiah	1	La Porte	\$3,925.00
North Coast Cultural Association	1	Porter	\$2,355.00
Northwest Indiana Excellence in Theatre Foundation	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Northwest Indiana Public Broadcasting	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Opportunity Enterprises	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Porter County Parks and Recreation Department	1	Porter	\$3,925.00

Organization	Region	County	Award
Regional Performing Arts Company	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Rockopelli	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Seedlings Theatre Company	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Sociedad Cultural Y Civica La Reforma	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
South Shore Brass Band	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
St. Mary Catholic Community School	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
The Artistic Recovery	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
The Duneland Family YMCA	1	Porter	\$3,925.00
Tradewinds Services	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
Valparaiso Theatrical Company	1	Porter	\$2,355.00
Whiting/Robertsdale Community Improvement Corporation	1	Lake	\$3,925.00
WVLP-LP	1	Porter	\$2,913.00
City of Elkhart Parks & Recreation Department	2	Elkhart	\$2,835.00
City of Warsaw Parks & Recreation Department	2	Kosciusko	\$4,050.00
Community Foundation of St. Joseph County	2	St. Joseph	\$4,050.00
Constellation of Starke Creatives Network	2	Starke	\$4,050.00
Fulton County Historical Society	2	Fulton	\$4,050.00
Goshen Community Chorale	2	Elkhart	\$4,050.00
LOGAN Community Resources	2	St. Joseph	\$4,050.00
Middlebury Community Public Library	2	Elkhart	\$2,405.70
Robinson Community Learning Center at the University of Notre Dame	2	St. Joseph	\$4,050.00
Syracuse Turkey Creek Public Library	2	Kosciusko	\$500.00
The Jewish Federation of St. Joseph Valley	2	St. Joseph	\$4,050.00
The Starke County Youth Club	2	Starke	\$4,050.00
Trustees of Indiana University South Bend	2	St. Joseph	\$4,050.00
Adams County Economic Development Corporation	3	Adams	\$3,650.00
Allen County-Fort Wayne Historical Society	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Auburn Automotive Heritage	3	De Kalb	\$2,351.27
Bach Collegium-Fort Wayne	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Bishop Luers High School	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Blue Jacket	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Children's Choir of Huntington County	3	Huntington	\$3,650.00
East Allen County Schools	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Easterseals Arc of Northeast Indiana	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Fort Wayne Artists Guild	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Fort Wayne Downtown Economic Improvement District	3	Allen	\$3,650.00

Organization	Region	County	Award
Kekionga Festival	3	Adams	\$3,650.00
LaFontaine Arts Council	3	Huntington	\$3,650.00
LaGrange County Convention And Visitors Bureau	3	LaGrange	\$3,650.00
Manchester Alive: Main Street Chamber Alliance	3	Wabash	\$3,650.00
Memorial Park Middle School	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
Miami County Artisan Gallery	3	Miami	\$3,650.00
Miami County Economic Development Authority	3	Miami	\$3,650.00
Noble County Convention and Visitors Bureau	3	Noble	\$1,825.00
North Adams Arts Council	3	Adams	\$3,650.00
Parkview Huntington Family YMCA	3	Huntington	\$3,650.00
ReDiscover Downtown Peru	3	Miami	\$3,650.00
Science Central	3	Allen	\$3,358.00
Steuben County Tourism Bureau	3	Steuben	\$3,650.00
To Be Honest	3	Steuben	\$3,650.00
University of Saint Francis School of Creative Arts	3	Allen	\$3,650.00
City of West Lafayette	4	Tippecanoe	\$4,850.00
Flora-Monroe Township Public Library	4	Carroll	\$1,940.00
Fountain County Art Council	4	Fountain	\$1,983.65
Friends of the Frankfort Public Library	4	Clinton	\$2,085.50
Gamma Eta Chapter of Kappa Kappa Kappa	4	White	\$4,850.00
Joyful Journey Adult Day Service	4	Tippecanoe	\$1,455.00
LTHC Homeless Services	4	Tippecanoe	\$2,425.00
Ouibache Music Festival	4	Tippecanoe	\$4,850.00
Tipton Community Theatre	4	Tipton	\$4,850.00
Wabash Center	4	Tippecanoe	\$4,850.00
Wabash College	4	Montgomery	\$4,850.00
Warren County Learning Center	4	Warren	\$4,850.00
YWCA Greater Lafayette	4	Tippecanoe	\$2,910.00
Central Indiana Powwow	5	Madison	\$5,000.00
Chanticleer String Quartet	5	Wayne	\$5,000.00
Duck Creek Center for the Arts	5	Madison	\$2,400.00
East Central Indiana Chamber Orchestra	5	Delaware	\$4,500.00
Hagerstown Nettle Creek Players	5	Wayne	\$5,000.00
Main Street Richmond Center City Development Corporation	5	Wayne	\$5,000.00
Masterworks Chorale	5	Delaware	\$5,000.00
Muncie Children's Museum	5	Delaware	\$4,000.00

Organization	Region	County	Award
National Center for Great Lakes Native American Culture	5	Jay	\$5,000.00
Richmond Community Schools Civic Hall Performing Arts Center	5	Wayne	\$5,000.00
DePauw University School of Music	6	Putnam	\$4,262.00
Indiana State University Community School of the Arts	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
Indiana State University Creative Writing Program	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
Indiana State University School of Music	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
Linda Luebke Strings Festival	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
National Crossroads Bluegrass Acoustic Music Association	6	Vigo	\$1,692.80
Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College	6	Vigo	\$4,232.00
City of Shelbyville Parks and Recreation Department	7	Shelby	\$3,900.00
Conner Prairie Museum	7	Hamilton	\$3,900.00
Creative Council of Franklin	7	Johnson	\$3,900.00
Fishers Arts Council	7	Hamilton	\$2,652.00
Indianapolis Shakespeare Company	7	Marion	\$3,900.00
Johnson County Community Foundation	7	Johnson	\$3,120.00
Shares	7	Shelby	\$3,900.00
Small Change Interactive	7	Hendricks	\$3,900.00
Sycamore Rehabilitation Services	7	Hendricks	\$3,217.50
Trustees of Indiana University Spirit & Place	7	Marion	\$3,900.00
Area 10 Council on Aging of Monroe and Owen Counties	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Artisan Alley	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Arts Alliance of Greater Bloomington	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Early Music Associates	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
First Chance Center	8	Orange	\$2,852.00
Forgotten Clefs	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Let Music Speak	8	Orange	\$4,000.00
MidWay Music Speaks	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Morgan County Community Concerts Association	8	Morgan	\$4,000.00
Owen County S.O.U.N.D.S.	8	Owen	\$1,600.00
Pigasus Institute	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Porcelain Art School of Indiana	8	Morgan	\$4,000.00
Shakespeare's Ear	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
USA International Harp Competition	8	Monroe	\$4,000.00
Actors Community Theater of Seymour	9	Jackson	\$5,000.00
Columbus City Band	9	Bartholomew	\$5,000.00

Organization	Region	County	Award
Developmental Services	9	Bartholomew	\$5,000.00
Dillsboro Arts Friendship Gallery	9	Dearborn	\$1,100.00
Jackson County Community Theatre	9	Jackson	\$5,000.00
Our Heritage	9	Jennings	\$5,000.00
Town of Crothersville	9	Jackson	\$5,000.00
Vevay Main Street	9	Switzerland	\$5,000.00
Actors Community Theatre	10	Dubois	\$5,000.00
Destination Huntingburg	10	Dubois	\$5,000.00
Louis J. Koch Family Children's Museum of Evansville	10	Vanderburgh	\$5,000.00
Northwest Territory Art Guild	10	Knox	\$5,000.00
Old Town Players	10	Knox	\$5,000.00
ParksFest Music Festival	10	Vanderburgh	\$5,000.00
Patchwork Central	10	Vanderburgh	\$5,000.00
Princeton Band Boosters	10	Gibson	\$5,000.00
Public Education Foundation of Evansville	10	Vanderburgh	\$5,000.00
STAGEtwo Productions	10	Vanderburgh	\$2,925.00
University of Southern Indiana Division of Outreach and Engagement	10	Posey	\$5,000.00
Victory International Film Festival	10	Vanderburgh	\$5,000.00
Vincennes University Humanities Film and Lecture Series	10	Knox	\$2,500.00
Vincennes University Shircliff Gallery of Art	10	Knox	\$5,000.00
VU Art and Design Community Workshops	10	Knox	\$2,500.00
Warrick Public Education Foundation	10	Warrick	\$5,000.00
Charlestown-Clark County Public Library	12	Clark	\$3,975.00
City of New Albany	12	Floyd	\$5,000.00
East Crawford Elementary	12	Crawford	\$5,000.00
Hayswood Theatre Group	12	Harrison	\$5,000.00
Historic Eleutherian College	12	Jefferson	\$3,500.00
Historical Society of Harrison County	12	Harrison	\$5,000.00
House of Jane	12	Jefferson	\$5,000.00
Jefferson County Historical Society	12	Jefferson	\$4,000.00
Jeffersonville High School Instrumental Band Boosters	12	Clark	\$5,000.00
Lanesville Community School Corporation	12	Harrison	\$5,000.00
Madison Performing Arts Foundation	12	Jefferson	\$5,000.00
North Harrison Band Boosters	12	Harrison	\$5,000.00
Oak Heritage Conservancy	12	Jefferson	\$5,000.00
Ohio River Valley Folk Society	12	Jefferson	\$5,000.00

Organization	Region	County	Award
Scottsburg Band Parent Association	12	Scott	\$5,000.00
Southwestern Jefferson County Middle and High School	12	Jefferson	\$5,000.00
West Crawford Elementary School	12	Crawford	\$5,000.00